Cont. # P057428824 RAP +

*90 SEP 14 P2:57

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Bureau of Indian Affairs Washington, D. C. 20245

Tribal Government Services
Assistant Secretary of Indian Affairs

RESOLUTION

THIS IS A FORMAL RESOLUTION FROM THE AMAH BAND TRIBAL COUNCIL
THIS DATE SEPTEMBER 1, 1990
THAT THE AMAH BAND HAS SET FORTH THIS RESOLUTION
TO INFORM THE UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
THAT THE AMAH BAND OF COASTANOAN/OHLONE/DIGGER INDIANS

ARE HEREBY PETITIONING FOR FEDERAL ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

WE THE AMAH BAND HAVE A TRIBAL ROLL OF 316 AT THIS TIME

THE COUNCIL OF THE AMAH BAND

Chairperson, Irene Zwierlein

Charles Higuera

Council, Charles Higuera

Martha Serna Azevedo

Council, Martha Serna Azevedo

Victor Mondragon

Council, Victor Mondragon

Council, Steven Corona

of his MA To the The

Council, Melvin Ketchum III

Council, Benjamin Gilroy

c.c Allogan Slagle

c.c Chief, Division of Tribal Government Services

SEP 18

BDK